
May - Jul 
2008 POND SIX POND SIX POND SIX POND SIX POND SIX POND SIX POND SIX

pH O2 Sat Temperature BOD5 BOD5 Suspended Transmission
Dissolved Solids at 274 nm

Day Date units % Sat Deg C mg/l mg/l ppm %Trans

Thursday 01.05.2008 7.8 58 12.9 7.0 4.0 13 48
Monday 05.05.2008 7.8 80 8.9 <6 3.0 9 52

Thursday 08.05.2008 7.8 62 9.6 <6 4.0 9 50
Monday 12.05.2008 8.3 76 9.8 6.6 3.0 9 51

Thursday 15.05.2008 7.9 83 9.8 <6 4.0 9 52
Monday 19.05.2008 7.7 82 8.0 7.0 <1.5 13 52

Thursday 22.05.2008 7.8 81 7.8 8.0 4.0 19 52
Monday 26.05.2008 8.1 70 9.3 5.1 1.8 12 52

Thursday 29.05.2008 7.7 82 8.0 6.6 3.2 <10 52
Monday 02.06.2008 7.8 81 7.8 6.9 2.6 10 52

Thursday 05.06.2008 7.7 NR 7.9 9.3 2.4 <13 54
Monday 09.06.2008 7.7 62 6.6 8.9 5.0 <10 50

Thursday 12.06.2008 7.5 64 6.9 6.3 2.7 <10 49
Monday 16.06.2008 7.5 61 9.5 5.7 2.0 <10 55

Thursday 19.06.2008 7.9 51 7.7 5.7 4.1 <8 56
Monday 23.06.2008 7.7 74 8.2 5.0 4.0 <8 54

Thursday 26.06.2008 7.9 73 5.8 5.0 4.0 <8 54
Monday 30.06.2008 7.9 72 6.4 6.0 3.8 <10 54

Thursday 03.07.2008 7.7 55 6.8 6.9 5.4 7 53
Monday 07.07.2008 7.6 NR 4.9 6.9 5.7 18 49

Thursday 10.07.2008 7.5 59 5.8 8.1 5.6 <10 50
Monday 14.07.2008 7.7 62 7.7 5.1 5.0 11 51

Thursday 17.07.2008 7.8 63 8.3 8.4 4.1 <10 52
Monday 21.07.2008 7.6 70 9.2 5.7 2.7 12 51

Thursday 24.07.2008 7.8 78 8.4 8.1 3.0 20 51
Monday 28.07.2008 7.8 78 6.9 9.9 2.3 11 51

Thursday 31.07.2008 7.7 98 10.4 7.8 4.8 9 53


	P6 Contaminants

